Line ltem Quant Property

Number

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ity

20

Tag #

E010390

E010391

E010393

E010394

E010395

E011199

E011202

E010363

E010376

E010381

E010382

E010386

E010387

E010388

E010392

E010454

E011196

E011198

E011200

E011201

List of Items

Description
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer
HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer

HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer

Serial#

MXL6201Q1T

MXL6201PYP

MXL6201PYH

MXL6201Q2S

MXL6201Q0P

MXL7170S0B

MXL7170S1)

MXL6201PRZ

MXL6201PRL

MXL6201PW4

MXL6201Q1Y

MXL6201Q1Q

MXL6201PW2

MXL6201PSP

MXL6201Q2V

2UA6181LC6

MXL7170RXM

MXL7170S1M

MXL7170S32

MXL7170S0)

Model#

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

800 G2

Condition
Category

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Comments
Used but
serviceable
Used but
serviceable
Used but
serviceable
Used but
serviceable
Used but
serviceable
Used but
serviceable
Used but
serviceable
No Operating
System
No Operating
System
No Operating
System
No Operating
System
No Operating
System
No Operating
System
No Operating
System
No Operating
System
No Operating
System
No Operating
System
No Operating
System
No Operating
System
No Operating
System




