## **List of Items**

Line Item Number	Quant ity	Property Tag #	Description	Serial#	Model#	Condition Category	Comments
							Used but
1	1	E010390	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL6201Q1T	800 G2	Fair	serviceable
							Used but
2	1	E010391	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL6201PYP	800 G2	Fair	serviceable
							Used but
3	1	E010393	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL6201PYH	800 G2	Fair	serviceable
							Used but
4	1	E010394	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL6201Q2S	800 G2	Fair	serviceable
							Used but
5	1	E010395	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL6201Q0P	800 G2	Fair	serviceable
							Used but
6	1	E011199	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL7170S0B	800 G2	Fair	serviceable
							Used but
7	1	E011202	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL7170S1J	800 G2	Fair	serviceable
							No Operatin
8	1	E010363	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL6201PRZ	800 G2	Fair	System
							No Operatin
9	1	E010376	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL6201PRL	800 G2	Fair	System
							No Operatin
10	1	E010381	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL6201PW4	800 G2	Fair	System
							No Operatin
11	1	E010382	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL6201Q1Y	800 G2	Fair	System
							No Operatin
12	1	E010386	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL6201Q1Q	800 G2	Fair	System
							No Operatin
13	1	E010387	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL6201PW2	800 G2	Fair	System
							No Operatin
14	1	E010388	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL6201PSP	800 G2	Fair	System
							No Operatin
15	1	E010392	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL6201Q2V	800 G2	Fair	System
							No Operatin
16	1	E010454	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	2UA6181LC6	800 G2	Fair	System
							No Operatin
17	1	E011196	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL7170RXM	800 G2	Fair	System
							No Operatin
18	1	E011198	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL7170S1M	800 G2	Fair	System
							No Operatin
19	1	E011200	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL7170S32	800 G2	Fair	System
							No Operatin
20	1	E011201	HP Elite Desk Desktop Computer	MXL7170S0J	800 G2	Fair	System
	20						